
2024-2025 Season2024-2025 Season

Visit Our Website!

https://www.wilmingtonnighthawks.com/


Index
Program Information

Squirts: 10U (2014 & 2015)

Peewee: 12U (2012 & 2013)

Bantam: 14U (2010 & 2011)

Midget: 16U (2008 & 2009)
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Program Details 
2024-2025

There will be a tryout/evaluation fee for all
players. Prior to stepping on the ice each

player/parent must complete the
tryout/evaluation form in TeamSnap.

All registration MUST be completed online. 
All players at the 8U, 10U & 12U levels are
committed upon stepping on the ice for

evaluations per DVHL rules.

The Wilmington Nighthawks Youth
Hockey Organization is a community-

based Tier II hockey club with a blend of
full travel, scholastic, and learn to play
youth hockey teams. Our home is the

Skating Club of Wilmington. 

Evaluation/Tryout
Information

Index

https://go.teamsnap.com/forms/419056


Evaluations 

Index

Evaluations will be held at the Skating Club
Of Wilmington. The cost of evaluations for

Skaters is $75.00 & the cost for Goalies is
$35.00.  These fees are non-refundable and

can not be put toward season fees.

03/26/2024
6:10-7:10 P.M.

03/28/2024
6:10-7:10 P.M.

04/02/2024
7:30-8:30 P.M.

03/26/2024
7:20-8:20 P.M.

03/28/2024
7:20-8:20 P.M.

04/01/2024
7:30-8:30 P.M.

03/26/2024
8:30-9:30 P.M.

03/28/2024
8:30-9:30 P.M.

04/01/2024
8:40-9:40 P.M.

Mites (8U) Squirts (10U) Peewee (12U)

 Click Here To Register

https://go.teamsnap.com/forms/419056
https://go.teamsnap.com/forms/419056


Tryouts

Index

Tryouts will be held at the Skating Club Of
Wilmington. The cost of evaluations for
Skaters is $75.00 & the cost for Goalies is

$35.00.  These fees are non-refundable and
can not be put toward season fees.

04/15/2024
6:20-7:20 P.M.

04/16/2024
6:10-7:10 P.M.

04/18/2024
6:10-7:10 P.M.

04/15/2024
7:30-8:30 P.M.

04/16/2024
7:20-8:20 P.M.

04/18/2024
7:20-8:20 P.M.

04/15/2024
8:40-9:40 P.M.

04/16/2024
8:30-9:30 P.M.

04/18/2024
8:30-9:30 P.M.

Bantam (14U) Midget (16U) Midget (18U)

 Click Here To Register

https://go.teamsnap.com/forms/419056
https://go.teamsnap.com/forms/419056


8U
2016, 2017 & 2018

Fees: $1,000 
Hockey Director: Jarod Champeaux

Head Coach: Kevin Wise

What’s Included;
2 practices a week (August-February) 

35+ Game Schedule (DVHL/MAHA League
Games, Included Tournaments, Non-League

Games, Playoffs)
Mite Kick Off Tournament

2 Team Choice Tournaments  

Index



10U
2014 & 2015
Skater Fees: $2,000 
Goalie Fees: FREE

Hockey Director: Jarod Champeaux
Head Coach: Scott Anderson
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What’s Included;
2 practices a week (August-February) 

5 Summer Practice Sessions (June-August)
35+ Game Schedule (DVHL/MAHA League
Games, Included Tournaments, Non-League

Games, Playoffs)
DVHL Placement Tournament
2 Team Choice Tournaments  



12U
2012 & 2013
Skater Fees: $2,150
Goalie Fees: FREE

Hockey Director: Jarod Champeaux
Head Coach: Jarod Champeaux

What’s Included;
2 practices a week (August-February)  

5 Summer Practice Sessions (June-August)
30+ Game Schedule (DVHL/MAHA League
Games, Included Tournaments, Non-League

Games, Playoffs)
DVHL Placement Tournament
2 Team Choice Tournaments  
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14U
2010 & 2011
Skater Fees: $2,400
Goalie Fees: $1,200

Hockey Director: Griffin Helm
Head Coach: Griffin Helm
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What’s Included;
2 practices a week (August-February) 

10 Summer Practice Sessions (June-August)
30+ Game Schedule (DVHL/MAHA League
Games, Included Tournaments, Non-League

Games, Playoffs)
DVHL Placement Tournament
2 Team Choice Tournaments  



16U
2008 & 2009

Skater Fees: $2,700 (A/AA)
Goalie Fees: $1,350 (A/AA)

Hockey Director: Griffin Helm
Head Coaches: Tom Mitchell (16A) &

Mike Franchetti (16AA) 
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What’s Included;
2 practices a week (August-February) 

10 Summer Practice Sessions (June-August)
30+ Game Schedule (DVHL/MAHA League
Games, Included Tournaments, Non-League

Games, Playoffs)
DVHL Placement Tournament
2 Team Choice Tournaments  



18U
2006 & 2007

Skater Fees: $2,700 (A/AA)
Goalie Fees: $1,350 (A/AA)

Hockey Director: Griffin Helm
Head Coach: Joe Duca (18A/AA)
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What’s Included;
1 90 minute practice a week (August-February) 

10 Summer Practice Sessions (June-August)
30+ Game Schedule (DVHL/MAHA League
Games, Included Tournaments, Non-League

Games, Playoffs)
DVHL Placement Tournament
2 Team Choice Tournaments  



Discounts
Sibling Discount: For families with more than

one skater in the program there will be a $250.00
discount for the 1st sibling & $400.00 for 2nd+.

Goalie Discount: All goalie fees will be 50% of the
skater fees, except for 10U & 12U where the

goalie fees are waived.
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