2024-2025 Season



Visit Our Website!



Index

Program Information



Evaluations

Tryouts

Mites: 8U (2016, 2017 & 2018)

Squirts: 10U (2014 & 2015)

Peewee: 12U (2012 & 2013)

Bantam: 14U (2010 & 2011)

Midget: 16U (2008 & 2009)

Midget: 18U (2006 & 2007)

<u>Discounts</u>







The Wilmington Nighthawks Youth Hockey Organization is a community-based Tier II hockey club with a blend of full travel, scholastic, and learn to play youth hockey teams. Our home is the Skating Club of Wilmington.

Evaluation/Tryout Information

- There will be a tryout/evaluation fee for all players. Prior to stepping on the ice each player/parent must complete the tryout/evaluation form in TeamSnap.
- All registration MUST be completed online.
- All players at the 8U, 10U & 12U levels are committed upon stepping on the ice for evaluations per DVHL rules.



Evaluations will be held at the Skating Club Of Wilmington. The cost of evaluations for Skaters is \$75.00 & the cost for Goalies is \$35.00. These fees are non-refundable and can not be put toward season fees.

<u> Mites (8U)</u>	<u>Squirts (10U)</u>	<u>Peewee (12U)</u>
03/26/2024	03/26/2024	03/26/2024
6:10-7:10 P.M.	7:20-8:20 P.M.	8:30-9:30 P.M.
03/28/2024	03/29/2024	03/28/2024
	03/28/2024	
6:10-7:10 P.M.	7:20-8:20 P.M.	8:30-9:30 P.M.
04/02/2024	04/01/2024	04/01/2024
7:30-8:30 P.M.	7:30-8:30 P.M.	8:40-9:40 P.M.

Click Here To Register

Tryouts

Tryouts will be held at the Skating Club Of Wilmington. The cost of evaluations for Skaters is \$75.00 & the cost for Goalies is \$35.00. These fees are non-refundable and can not be put toward season fees.

<u>Bantam (14U)</u>	<u> Midget (16U)</u>	<u> Midget (18U)</u>
04/15/2024	04/15/2024	04/15/2024
6:20-7:20 P.M.	7:30-8:30 P.M.	8:40-9:40 P.M.
04/16/2024	04/16/2024	04/16/2024
6:10-7:10 P.M.	7:20-8:20 P.M.	8:30-9:30 P.M.
04/18/2024	04/18/2024	04/18/2024
6:10-7:10 P.M.	7:20-8:20 P.M.	8:30-9:30 P.M.

Click Here To Register





Fees: \$1,000

Hockey Director: Jarod Champeaux

Head Coach: Kevin Wise

- 2 practices a week (August-February)
- 35+ Game Schedule (DVHL/MAHA League Games, Included Tournaments, Non-League Games, Playoffs)
 - Mite Kick Off Tournament
- 2 Team Choice Tournaments



10U 2014 & 2015



Skater Fees: \$2,000

Goalie Fees: FREE

Hockey Director: Jarod Champeaux

Head Coach: Scott Anderson

- 2 practices a week (August-February)
- 5 Summer Practice Sessions (June-August)
- 35+ Game Schedule (DVHL/MAHA League Games, Included Tournaments, Non-League Games, Playoffs)
 - DVHL Placement Tournament
- 2 Team Choice Tournaments



2012 & 2013



Goalie Fees: FREE

Hockey Director: Jarod Champeaux

Head Coach: Jarod Champeaux

- 2 practices a week (August-February)
- 5 Summer Practice Sessions (June-August)
- 30+ Game Schedule (DVHL/MAHA League Games, Included Tournaments, Non-League Games, Playoffs)
 - DVHL Placement Tournament
- 2 Team Choice Tournaments



2010 & 2011



Goalie Fees: \$1,200

Hockey Director: Griffin Helm

Head Coach: Griffin Helm

- 2 practices a week (August-February)
- 10 Summer Practice Sessions (June-August)
- 30+ Game Schedule (DVHL/MAHA League Games, Included Tournaments, Non-League Games, Playoffs)
 - DVHL Placement Tournament
- 2 Team Choice Tournaments



2008 & 2009



Goalie Fees: \$1,350 (A/AA)

Hockey Director: Griffin Helm

Head Coaches: Tom Mitchell (16A) &

Mike Franchetti (16AA)

- 2 practices a week (August-February)
- 10 Summer Practice Sessions (June-August)
- 30+ Game Schedule (DVHL/MAHA League Games, Included Tournaments, Non-League Games, Playoffs)
 - DVHL Placement Tournament
- 2 Team Choice Tournaments



2006 & 2007



Goalie Fees: \$1,350 (A/AA)

Hockey Director: Griffin Helm

Head Coach: Joe Duca (18A/AA)

- 1 90 minute practice a week (August-February)
- 10 Summer Practice Sessions (June-August)
- 30+ Game Schedule (DVHL/MAHA League Games, Included Tournaments, Non-League Games, Playoffs)
 - DVHL Placement Tournament
 - 2 Team Choice Tournaments







Sibling Discount: For families with more than one skater in the program there will be a \$250.00 discount for the 1st sibling & \$400.00 for 2nd+.

Goalie Discount: All goalie fees will be 50% of the skater fees, except for 10U & 12U where the goalie fees are waived.